
6/3/2018 eProcurement System Government of India

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=FrontEndTenderDetails&service=direct&session=T&sp=SO%2B759MtMtJiW6qYwX5dSm

eProcurement System Government of India
Tender Details

Date : 04-Jun-2018 11:49 AM

 Print

Basic Details
Organisation Chain Nalanda University||Engineering Section - NU
Tender Reference
Number NU/ENGG/MEP/01/2018-19/01 dated 14.05.2018

Tender ID 2018_NUNIV_336695_1
Tender Type Open Tender Form of contract Works
Tender Category Works No. of Covers 2
General Technical
Evaluation Allowed No ItemWise Technical Evaluation

Allowed No

Payment Mode Offline Is Multi Currency Allowed For
BOQ No

Is Multi Currency
Allowed For Fee No

 

Payment Instruments
Offline S.No Instrument Type

1 Bankers Cheque
2 Bank Guarantee
3 Demand Draft
4 FDR

Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 2
Cover
No Cover Document Type Description

1 Fee/PreQual/Technical .pdf
EMD and E-
tender
Processing
Fee

.pdf Eligibility
Documents

.pdf

Declaration
for signed
tender
documents
Physical
Submission

2 Finance .xls Financial
Tender

 

Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in ₹ * - 15,000]
Tender Fee in ₹ 15,000

Fee Payable To NALANDA
UNIVERSITY

Fee Payable At RAJGIR

Tender Fee
Exemption Allowed

No

EMD Fee Details
EMD Amount in ₹ 26,89,000 EMD Exemption

Allowed
No

EMD Fee Type fixed EMD Percentage NA
EMD Payable To NALANDA

UNIVERSITY
EMD Payable At Rajgir

 
 
Work /Item(s)
Title Package 2 High Side Plumbing
Work Description High side Plumbing and water treatment stations as per NIT
Pre Qualification
Details

as per NIT 

Independent External
Monitor

AS PER THE UNIVERSITY MANAGMENT AND GOI 

Tender Value in ₹ 16,89,10,912 Product Category Water Equipments/
Meter/ Drilling/
Boring

Sub category Water Treatment
and High Side
Plumbing 

Contract Type Tender Bid Validity(Days) 120 Period Of Work(Days) 365 
Location rajgir Pincode 803116 Pre Bid Meeting Place RAJGIR 
Pre Bid Meeting
Address

Nalanda
University
Rajgir 

Pre Bid Meeting Date 22-May-2018 11:30
AM 

Bid Opening Place Rajgir

 
Critical Dates
Publish Date 14-May-2018 05:20 PM Bid Opening Date 21-Jun-2018 03:30 PM

javascript:void(0);


6/3/2018 eProcurement System Government of India

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=FrontEndTenderDetails&service=direct&session=T&sp=SO%2B759MtMtJiW6qYwX5dSm

Document Download / Sale Start
Date

14-May-2018 05:25 PM Document Download / Sale End
Date

20-Jun-2018 03:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 14-May-2018 05:30 PM Clarification End Date 21-May-2018 12:00 PM 
Bid Submission Start Date 05-Jun-2018 05:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 20-Jun-2018 03:00 PM
 
Tender Documents
NIT
Document S.No Document Name Description Document Size

(in KB)
1 Tendernotice_1.pdf As per NIT 2009.03
 

PreBid
Meeting
Document

 

S.No Document Name Document Type Description Document Size
(in KB)

1 tech_prebid_354230.pdf PreBid Meeting Document Reply to the queries 245.60
 

Work Item
Documents

 

S.No Document Type Document Name Description Document Size
(in KB)

1 BOQ BOQ_354230.xls

Technical/Typo Error in earlier
published excel BOQ. The
rectified and corrected BOQ is
published while SOQ remains
same.

493.50

2 Additional Documents PDF.rar DRAWINGS AND OTHER
DOCUMENTS 9036.58

3 Additional Documents LIST.pdf drawing list 35.43

4 Additional Documents SOQfinal.pdf soq for understanding the
scope of works 441.96

5 Additional Documents Package2specs.pdf technical specs 1061.36
6 Additional Documents Publishing.rar SOQ, TECHNICAL SPECS 3008.32

 
 
Latest Corrigendum List
S.No Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Type View
1 Technical modification in BOQ BOQ
2 Date Extension Date
3 Technical Bid and Date Technical Bid
4 Similar work Defination Terms and Conditions
 
 
Tender Inviting Authority
Name REGISTRAR
Address REGISTRAR NALANDA UNIVERSITY RAJGIR
 

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=ViewTenderDetails&service=direct&session=T&sp=SZYRZFujPaYi4iGcCXcK0Fw%3D%3D
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=ViewTenderDetails&service=direct&session=T&sp=SXOGmTmiQJLrLz8sGTDtH6Q%3D%3D
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=ViewTenderDetails&service=direct&session=T&sp=ShFTGz7dWNNCF5Y5vqsLI4A%3D%3D
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=ViewTenderDetails&service=direct&session=T&sp=SoocTJAh6BMk0xGPcYEbE7Q%3D%3D

